Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer
Allelco Part Number
ECAD Model
Parts Description
Package
Data sheet
RoHs Status

Parts with Similar Specifications
AUIRG4PH50S Datasheet PDF
Part Number Guide.pdf
Mult Dev Label Chgs 8/Sep/2021.pdf Gen4 Des/Pkg Chgs 28/Jan/2021.pdf
Mult Device Standard Label Chg 29/Sep/2017.pdf Tube Pkg MOQ Standardization 28/Jul/2017.pdf
AUIRFZ44VZS
International Rectifier
MOSFET N-CH 60V 57A D2PAK
AUIRG4PH50S-205
Infineon Technologies
IGBT 1200V TO247-3
AUIRFZ48ZS MOS
IR
AUIRFZ48ZS
International Rectifier
MOSFET N-CH 55V 61A D2PAK
AUIRFZ44NS
International Rectifier
MOSFET N-CH 55V 49A TO220AB
AUIRGP65G40D0
Infineon Technologies
IGBT 600V 62A 625W TO247
AUIRGP35B60PD
International Rectifier
IGBT, 60A I(C), 600V V(BR)CES, N
AUIRGP4062D-EPBF
IR
AUIRFZ34N
Infineon Technologies
AUIRFZ34 - 55V-60V N-CHANNEL
AUT
AUIRGF66524D0
Infineon Technologies
IGBT 600V 60A 214W TO-247AC
AUIRGDC0250
Infineon Technologies
IGBT 1200V 141A 543W TO-220
AUIRGF65A40D0
Infineon Technologies
DISCRETES
AUIRFZ44N
International Rectifier
AUTOMOTIVE HEXFET N CHANNEL
AUIRFZ44ZS
International Rectifier
MOSFET N-CH 55V 51A D2PAK
AUIRFZ48Z
Infineon Technologies